


















Bulldog Security Products Midland Clubmans Rally
Final Classification

FINAL RESULTS
POSITION

OVERALL CLASS NUMBER CREW CLASS TOTAL
1 1 102 Mike Roberts/Eurig Evans Ford Saphire Cosw N5 0:48:59
2 1 100 Neil Andrew/Mark Spavin Ford Escort O4 0:50:35
3 1 103 Michael Davis/Suzanne Emiliani Ford Escort O2 0:51:58
4 2 107 Darren Leeson/David Bromley Ford Escort O2 0:52:02
5 3 106 Nik Elsmore/Stuart Paterson Vauxhall Nova O2 0:52:32
6 1 117 Colin Bound/Roger Nevitt Ford Escort O3 0:52:44
7 2 104 David Thomas/Louise Evans Ford Saphire Cosw N5 0:53:04
8 2 105 Geraine Mills/Mark Hill Ford Escort O4 0:53:36
9 1 108 Tim Egerton/Bert Egerton Vauxhall Nova SR O1 0:54:10

10 4 112 Sean Edwards/Gwyn Morgan Ford Escort O2 0:55:40
11 3 118 Emyr Thomas/Richard Michell Ford Sierra Coswo O4 0:56:57
12 2 113 Derek Morgan/Philip Morgan Peugeot 309 GTI O3 0:57:10
13 5 116 Nick Wills/Richard Wills Ford Escort O2 0:57:26
14 2 114 Jayne Hill/Paul Stringer Vauxhall Nova Spo O1 0:57:34
15 3 119 Polly Patti/James Potter Ford Escort O3 0:58:07
16 4 101 Graham Bayliss/Dave Phipps Ford Escort O3 0:58:29
17 3 110 Bernard McLean/Garth Howell Rover Metro R2 O1 1:00:19
18 5 115 Paul Crudge/Philip Atkins Ford Escort O3 1:03:15
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Bulldog Security Products Midland Clubmans Rally
Final Stage Times in start number order

NO. DRIVER CLASS STAGE TOTAL POSITION
3 4 5 6 ROAD TOTAL CLASS OVERALL

Gartheiniog Pantperthog
Dyfi Main Taliesin

99 G Thomas O4 13:57 Retired SS4
100 N Andrew O4 14:37 19:46 10:30 5:42 0:00 0:50:35 1 2
101 G Bayliss O3 22:53 19:35 10:34 5:27 0:00 0:58:29 4 16
102 M Roberts N5 14:15 19:02 10:13 5:29 0:00 0:48:59 1 1
103 M Davis O2 14:48 20:31 10:55 5:44 0:00 0:51:58 1 3
104 D Thomas N5 15:52 20:27 10:59 5:46 0:00 0:53:04 2 7
105 G Mills O4 15:39 20:28 11:30 5:59 0:00 0:53:36 2 8
106 N Elsmore O2 15:02 19:36 10:54 6:00 1:00 0:52:32 3 5
107 D Leeson O2 15:16 20:07 10:53 5:46 0:00 0:52:02 2 4
108 T Egerton O1 15:39 20:59 11:24 6:08 0:00 0:54:10 1 9
109 M Mansell O3 15:28 21:01 18:00 Rolled SS 5
110 B McLean O1 19:03 23:58 11:17 6:01 0:00 1:00:19 3 17
111 C Harden O1 15:25 22:43 In Ditch Jct.9
112 S Edwards O2 15:39 20:28 12:22 6:04 0:00 0:55:40 4 10
113 D Morgan O3 16:30 22:19 11:55 6:26 0:00 0:57:10 2 12
114 J Hill O1 16:19 22:34 11:52 6:49 0:00 0:57:34 2 14
115 P Crudge O3 21:42 22:14 12:00 6:19 1:00 1:03:15 5 18
116 N Wills O2 16:44 21:52 12:35 6:15 0:00 0:57:26 5 13
117 C Bound O3 15:28 20:13 11:02 6:01 0:00 0:52:44 1 6
118 Thomas O4 16:00 21:48 12:01 6:08 1:00 0:56:57 3 11
119 P Patti O3 15:36 01:38 11:00 5:53 0:00 0:58:07 3 15
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Bulldog Security Products Midland Clubmans Rally 1995
Final Stage Times in classification order

NO. DRIVER CLASS STAGE TOTAL POSITION
3 4 5 6 ROAD TOTAL CLASS OVERALL

Gartheiniog Pantperthog
Dyfi Main Taliesin

102 M Roberts N5 14:15 19:02 10:13 5:29 0:00 0:48:59 1 1
100 N Andrew O4 14:37 19:46 10:30 5:42 0:00 0:50:35 1 2
103 M Davis O2 14:48 20:31 10:55 5:44 0:00 0:51:58 1 3
107 D Leeson O2 15:16 20:07 10:53 5:46 0:00 0:52:02 2 4
106 N Elsmore O2 15:02 19:36 10:54 6:00 1:00 0:52:32 3 5
117 C Bound O3 15:28 20:13 11:02 6:01 0:00 0:52:44 1 6
104 D Thomas N5 15:52 20:27 10:59 5:46 0:00 0:53:04 2 7
105 G Mills O4 15:39 20:28 11:30 5:59 0:00 0:53:36 2 8
108 T Egerton O1 15:39 20:59 11:24 6:08 0:00 0:54:10 1 9
112 S Edwards O2 16:02 21:12 12:22 6:04 0:00 0:55:40 4 10
118 E Thomas O4 16:00 21:48 12:01 6:08 1:00 0:56:57 3 11
113 D Morgan O3 16:30 22:19 11:55 6:26 0:00 0:57:10 2 12
116 N Wills O2 16:44 21:52 12:35 6:15 0:00 0:57:26 5 13
114 J Hill O1 16:19 22:34 11:52 6:49 0:00 0:57:34 2 14
119 P Patti O3 15:36 25:38 11:00 5:53 0:00 0:58:07 3 15
101 G Bayliss O3 22:53 19:35 10:34 5:27 0:00 0:58:29 4 16
110 B McLean O1 19:03 23:58 11:17 6:01 0:00 1:00:19 3 17
115 P Crudge O3 21:42 22:14 12:00 6:19 1:00 1:03:15 5 18
109 M Mansell O3 15:28 21:01 18:00 Rolled SS 5
111 C Harden O1 15:25 22:43 In Ditch Jct.9
99 G Thomas O4 13:57 Retired SS4
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